MAR L&D Next Live

1 4 Aviation House
125 Kingsway, London WC2B 6NH

Agenda

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

4:05 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

Complimentary Lunch

Opening Remarks

Ask me Anything: An Open, Unfiltered
Conversation About the State of L&D
Today

Skills, Collaborative Learning and Al:
Our Product Vision for the Future of
L&D

Al Course Creation Workshop:
Features and Future

Break and Networking

Building an Effective Content Strategy
as a One-Person L&D Team

“Crowdsourcing Croudies”: How a Global,
Full-Service Digital Agency Reinvented its
L&D Strategy Thanks to Internal Experts

Networking and Drinks

L&D

next

A (} 360learning event series
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Pauline Feray
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Yuhua Li
Product Manager Al
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Sam Harris
Sales Engineer
@ 360Learning

Marie-Claire Bouchali
HR Director @ Huntress

Rhys Coleman
Senior L&D Manager
@ The Croud Group




