



Agenda

12:30 PM	Complimentary Lunch	
2:00 PM	Opening Remarks	Nick Hernandez CEO @ 360Learning Guillaume Alary CRO @ 360Learning
2:15 PM	Ask me Anything: An Open, Unfiltered Conversation About the State of L&D Today	David James Chief Learning Officer @ 360Learning
2:45 PM	Skills, Collaborative Learning and Al: Our Product Vision for the Future of L&D	Pauline Feray Director of Product @ 360Learning
3:15 PM	Al Course Creation Workshop: Features and Future	Yuhua Li Product Manager AI @ 360Learning Sam Harris Sales Engineer @ 360Learning
4:05 PM	Break and Networking	
4:20 PM	Building an Effective Content Strategy as a One-Person L&D Team	Marie-Claire Bouchali HR Director @ Huntress
4:40 PM	"Crowdsourcing Croudies": How a Global, Full-Service Digital Agency Reinvented its L&D Strategy Thanks to Internal Experts	Rhys Coleman Senior L&D Manager @ The Croud Group
5:00 PM	Networking and Drinks	